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If the election for U.S. Senate were today, and
the candidates were Democrat Alison
Lundergan Grimes and Republican Mitch
McConnell, who would you vote for?

StroNg GrMES......coeviiiieeiiieee e 41%
Strong MCCONNEll ..o 37%
WeakK GIMES .....coviieeiiiieereee e 5%
Weak McConnell..........coeeeviiiiiiiiieciiec e, 7%
Lean GrimeS ......ocoviieeiiiiiee e 2%
Lean McConnell.........ccoociviiiiiiieiiiiee e 2%
UNECIEA. ... 6%

Now I’'m going to read you a list of positions a
candidate for U.S. Senate might take, and then
ask you if you'd be much more likely,
somewhat more likely, somewhat less likely, or
much less likely to vote for that candidate, or if
it would not make a difference. Here’s the first
one: A candidate who wants to make sure the
rich and corporations pay their fair share of
taxes.

Much more lKely ... 58%
Somewhat more likely .........cccoooiiiiiiiinns 18%
Somewhat less lKely.........cccccoviiiiiiiiiines 10%
Much less [Kely.......ccuueeeiiiiiie e 7%
NOE SUIE ... 7%

Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
pass legislation in Congress to create jobs.

Much more liKely.......ccccoveeeiiiiiiiie e, 69%
Somewhat more liKely ..........cccooevvviiieeeiiiinnnns 20%
Somewhat 1€SS lIKEIY..........oovveereeerreesenen, 4%
MUCH 1€SS TIKEIY ..o 2%
NOE SUTE ..o 5%
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Here’'s the next one: A candidate who wants to
stop President Obama from waging a war on
coal.

MUCH MOTE KLY ..o 53%
Somewhat More Kely .........coooeeeveveecrreerenen. 13%
Somewhat 1€SS lIKEY..........oovveeeeeeereesenen, 10%
MUCH 1€SS TIKEIY ..o 14%
NOE SUTE ..o 10%

Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
end tax breaks for corporations that ship jobs
overseas.

Much more lKely ... 50%
Somewhat more likely .........cccoooiiiiiiiiiininns 16%
Somewhat less liKely.........ccccconiiiiiinininnn. 10%
Much less [Kely.......ccuueeeeiiiiiiiieen 17%
NOLSUIE ... 8%

Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
raise the minimum wage.

Much more liKely ... 49%
Somewhat more Kely ..........cococovvvererrrennnn 15%
Somewnhat 1SS Kely............cccovveerreerirrrnnnn 16%
Much less lIKelY........eeeiiiiiiiiee e 14%
NOE SUIE .. 6%

Here’'s the next one: A candidate who wants to
repeal and replace Obamacare.

Much more lKely ..., 46%
Somewhat more likely .........cccoooiiiiiiiiiininns 11%
Somewhat less lKely.........ccccconiiiiiinininns 10%
Much less [Kely.......ccuueeeiiiiiiiee, 26%
NOLSUIE ....coviiiiiiiii %
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Q8 Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
close loopholes to make sure millionaires do
not pay a lower tax rate than the middle class.

Much more lKely ... 69%
Somewhat more likely ..........ccooooiiiiiiiiines 11%
Somewhat less lKely.........cccccooiiiiiiiinns 6%
Much less [Kely.......ccuueeeiiiiii e 8%
NOE SUIE ... 6%

Q9 Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
end gridlock and extreme partisanship in

Washington.
Much more liKely ... 62%
Somewhat more Kely ..........coccocovvverrrrrennnn 16%
Somewnhat 1ess Kely............cccovvevrverirrrennnn 6%
Much less lIKelY........eeeoviiiiiiiie e 4%
NOE SUIE ... 12%

Q10 Here’s the next one: A candidate who wants to
cut the taxes of the wealthy and corporations.

Much more lKely ... 17%
Somewhat more likely .........cccoooiiiiiiiininiinn. 14%
Somewhat less lKely.........cccccooniiiiiiiiiininns 22%
Much less [IKely........cuueeeeiiiiiiiie, 41%
NOLSUIE ... 6%

Q11 Do you think new bridge and road construction
should be funded by closing tax loopholes
benefitting corporations and the wealthy or by
reducing wages paid to construction workers?

Closing tax loopholes ..........cccoooiiiiiiiiiinininns 63%
ReducCing Wages ..........ccceeviiiiiirieeeee i 10%
NOLSUIE ...t 27%
Q12 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN ... 53%
Y TSRO 47%

June 20-22, 2014

Survey of 682 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

Q13 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

DemocCrat .........coooviiiiiiieeie e 52%
Republican...........ooooiiiiiii e 37%
Independent / Other.........ccoocieieiiiiiiiiiieen. 11%

Q14 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal.......ccoooviiiiii e 10%
Somewhat Iberal .............cc.oovevvrrveiereiriienn, 16%
MOErate......covieiieiiieee e 31%
Somewhat CONSEIVative..............ocovvervrrervenenn. 24%
Very CONSEIVALVE ..........cccovvvevreerrrsererneanes 19%

Q15 If you are Hispanic, press 1. If white, press 2. If
African-American, press 3. If other, press 4.

HISPANIC ... 1%
WHILE ..t 88%
AFICanN-AMEriCaN ........cceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeereee s 7%
Other ... 4%

Q16 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are older
than 65, press 4.

1810 29 13%
B0 10 45 23%
BB 10 B5.......ovevereeeeereseeeeseeees e 43%
Older than 65........cccovvvvvvvviiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees 21%
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Q17 What is your household’s annual income? Is it Q18 What is your household’s area code: 270, 502,

less than $30,000, is it $30,000 to $50,000, is it 606, or 859?
$50,000 to $75,000, is it $75,000 to $100,000, 270 23%
Or iS it more than $100'000? ..................................................................
29%
L65 N $30.000 oo 279% D02 0
27%
$30,000 €0 $50,000 oo 2204 BB 6
21%
$50,000 €0 $75,000 oo 19% o101 839 .................................................................. 0
ode
$75,000 t0 $100,000.........c.oeverrerrerrernnnn. 11% 80%
0
MOFE then $100,000-. oo 120 PhONE ..o .
0
DO CAIE 10 SAY oo 9% INtErNet ..o,
June 20-22, 2014 3020 Highwoods Bivd. D
Survey of 682 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |
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likely

Somewhat less
likely

Much less likely

Not sure

4%

2%
5%

4%

2%
5%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Senate
Strong Grimes |41% 40% 43%
Strong McConnell | 37% 34% 40%
Weak Grimes | 5% 6% 4%
Weak McConnell| 7% 9% 5%
Lean Grimes | 2% 2% 2%
Lean McConnell| 2% 2% 2%
Undecided | 6% 6% 5%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Pass aBill to Create
Jobs
Much more likely [ 69% 67% 71%
Somewhat more | 20% 22% 17%

3%

3%
6%

Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Make Sure Rich Pay
Taxes
Much more likely | 58% 60% 56%
Somewhat more | 18% 20% 16%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 7% 12%
likely
Much less likely| 7% 6% 8%
Not sure| 7% 7% 7%
Gender
Base (Woman| Man
Stops Obama War on
Coal
Much more likely [ 53% 54% 53%
Somewhat more | 13% 15% 10%
likely
Somew hat less | 10% 10% 10%
likely
Much less likely | 14% 11% 18%
Not sure | 10% 10% 9%
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Gender
Base [Woman| Man
End Tax Breaks That
Ship Jobs Overseas
Much more likely | 50% 52% 48%
Somewhat more [16% 16% 16%
likely
Somew hat less | 10% 9% 10%
likely
Much less likely [17% 16% 17%
Not sure| 8% 7% 9%
Gender
Base [Woman| Man
Repeal & Replace
Obamacare
Much more likely | 46% 43% 49%
Somewhat more [11% 16% 6%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 9% 12%
likely
Much less likely | 26% 25% 26%

Not sure

7%

%

6%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Raise Min. Wage
Much more likely | 49% 52% 47%
Somew hat more | 15% 18% 12%
likely
Somew hat less | 16% 14% 18%
likely
Much less likely | 14% 12% 17%
Not sure| 6% 5% 7%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Close Loopholes for
Millionaires
Much more likely | 69% 67% 71%
Somewhat more | 11% 14% 8%

likely

Somewhat less
likely

Much less likely

Not sure

6%

8%
6%

%

7%
5%

6%

8%
7%
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Gender Gender
Base ([Woman| Man Base (Woman| Man
End Gridlock/Partisa- Cut Taxes on Wealt-
nship hy/Corporations
Much more likely [ 62% 58% 66% Much more likely [17% 21% 13%
Somewhat more | 16% 18% 13% Somewhat more | 14% 13% 16%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 6% 5% 8% Somew hat less | 22% 18% 25%
likely likely
Much less likely | 4% 2% 6% Much less likely | 41% 41% 41%
Not sure [ 12% 16% 7% Not sure [ 6% % 5%
Gender Party
Base |Woman | Man __[Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican | Other
Funding for Senate
Bridge/Road
Construction Strong Grimes |41% 60% 15% 41%
Closing tax |63% 60% 66% Strong McConnell | 37% 24% 60% 18%
loopholes Weak Grimes | 5% 5% 5% 6%
Reducing wages | 10% 8% 12% Weak McConnell|[ 7% 5% 8% 12%
Not sure | 27% 3206 22% Lean Grimes | 2% 1% 2% 9%
Lean McConnell| 2% 2% 3%
Undecided | 6% 3% 7% 13%
June 20-22, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 682 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Make Sure Rich Pay Pass aBill to Create
Taxes Jobs
Much more likely [ 58% 70% 41% 56% Much more likely | 69% 75% 61% 68%
Somewhat more | 18% 18% 16% 27% Somewhat more | 20% 20% 19% 24%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% 6% 15% 6% Somewhat less | 4% 3% 5% 1%
likely likely
Much less likely [ 7% 2% 15% 5% Much less likely [ 2% 0% 5% 1%
Not sure| 7% 4% 12% 6% Not sure| 5% 2% 10% 6%
Party Party
Independent Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Stops Obama War on End Tax Breaks That
Coal Ship Jobs Overseas
Much more likely | 53% 41% 74% 42% Much more likely | 50% 57% 40% 53%
Somewhat more |13% 14% 10% 16% Somewhat more | 16% 11% 21% 23%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% 13% 6% 9% Somewhat less | 10% 11% 7% 10%
likely likely
Much less likely [ 14% 20% 5% 18% Much less likely [17% 15% 20% 12%
Not sure [ 10% 12% 5% 16% Not sure| 8% 6% 13% 3%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Raise Min. Wage
Much more likely [ 49% 60% 34% 52%
Somewhat more [ 15% 15% 12% 25%
likely
Somewhat less | 16% 13% 20% 11%
likely
Much less likely | 14% 9% 24% 3%
Not sure | 6% 3% 10% 8%
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
Repeal & Replace
Obamacare
Much more likely | 46% 33% 68% 31%
Somewhat more |11% 9% 12% 22%
likely
Somewhat less [ 10% 13% % 9%
likely
Much less likely | 26% 40% % 24%
Not sure | 7% 6% 6% 15%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |Republican / Other
End Gridlock/Partisa-
nship
Much more likely | 62% 71% 51% 55%
Somewhat more | 16% 14% 19% 17%
likely
Somewhat less| 6% 5% 10% -
likely
Much less likely | 4% 2% 7% 4%
Not sure [12% 8% 13% 24%
Party
Independent
Base [Democrat [Republican / Other
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax [ 63% 70% 51% 65%
loopholes
Reducing wages [10% 6% 16% 10%
Not sure [27% 24% 33% 25%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Close Loopholes for
Millionaires
Much more likely | 69% 76% 56% 76%
Somewhat more |11% 11% 14% 4%
likely
Somewhat less | 6% 6% 8% 3%
likely
Much less likely| 8% 4% 12% 11%
Not sure | 6% 3% 10% 7%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat |[Republican | Other
Cut Taxes on Wealt-
hy/Corporations
Much more likely | 17% 18% 18% 8%
Somewhat more |14% 11% 19% 14%
likely
Somewhat less | 22% 19% 26% 18%
likely
Much less likely | 41% 48% 28% 53%
Not sure | 6% 4% 9% 6%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Senate
Strong Grimes [41%  68% 73% 50% 21% 10%

37%
5%

Strong McConnell
Weak Grimes
Weak McConnell| 7%
Lean Grimes | 2%
2%

6%

Lean McConnell

Undecided

28%
2%
2%

10%
2%
7%
2%
3%
3%

22%
%
%
4%
2%
8%

57% 64%
8%
9%
0%
2%
4%

2%
7%
1%
3%
11%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Make Sure Rich Pay
Taxes
Much more likely |58%  84% 82% 66% 37% 35%
Somew hat more | 18% 8% 16% 23% 23% 13%
likely
Somew hat less | 10% - 0% 4% 19% 20%
likely
Much less likely| 7% 3% - 2% 12% 18%
Not sure | 7% 5% 2% 5% 9% 14%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Stops Obama War on
Coal
Much more likely |53%  47% 25% 42% 60% 90%
Somewhat more | 13% 7% 14% 16% 16% 4%
likely
Somewhat less [10%  12% 17% 13% 9% 1%
likely
Much less likely |14%  24% 34% 12% 10% 2%
Not sure [10%  10% 10% 18% 5% 2%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Raise Min. Wage
Much more likely |[49%  80% 73% 59% 27% 25%
Somewhat more [15%  10% 18% 21% 12% 8%
likely
Somewhat less | 16% 9% 5% 11% 32% 16%
likely
Much less likely [ 14% - 1% 4% 21% 40%
Not sure | 6% 1% 3% 4% 8% 11%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
Pass a Bill to Create
Jobs
Much more likely [69%  81% 74% 76% 63% 56%
Somewhat more [20%  12% 25% 18% 22% 20%
likely
Somewhat less | 4% - 1% 3% 7% 5%
likely
Much less likely| 2% - - 1% N 11%
Not sure | 5% % - 3% 9% 8%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |[Moderate [conservative |conservative
End Tax Breaks That
Ship Jobs Overseas
Much more likely [50%  54% 51% 62% 38% 43%
Somewhat more |16%  14% 19% 14% 22% 10%
likely
Somewhat less [10%  14% 8% 7% 13% 8%
likely
Much less likely | 17% 7% 18% 12% 15% 30%
Not sure| 8% 13% 3% 5% 12% 10%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Repeal & Replace
Obamacare
Much more likely [46%  37% 13% 32% 61% 80%
Somewhat more [11%  11% 10% 12% 14% 10%
likely
Somew hat less [ 10% 4% 18% 17% 7% 1%
likely
Much less likely [26%  44% 52% 30% 11% 6%
Not sure | 7% 4% 7% 8% 8% 3%
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Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Close Loopholes for
Millionaires
Much more likely |69%  84% 85% 79% 56% 45%
Somew hat more | 11% 6% 5% 9% 19% 12%
likely
Somewhat less | 6% 2% 6% 4% 9% 10%
likely
Much less likely| 8% 5% 3% 5% 8% 16%
Not sure | 6% 3% - 3% 8% 17%
Ideology
Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
Cut Taxes on Wealt-
hy/Corporations
Much more likely |[17%  29% 8% 16% 15% 23%
Somewhat more |14%  16% % 13% 17% 18%
likely
Somew hat less [ 22% 9% 11% 19% 32% 28%
likely
Much less likely |41%  43% 68% 46% 30% 22%
Not sure | 6% 2% 5% 5% 7% 9%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other
Senate
Strong Grimes |41% 32% 40% 60% 27%
Strong McConnell | 37% 38% 38% 8% 55%
Weak Grimes | 5% 5% 8% -
Weak McConnell| 7% 26% 7% 9% 3%
Lean Grimes | 2% 2% - 3%
Lean McConnell| 2% 3% 2% - -
Undecided | 6% 5% 15% 12%

Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate [conservative |conservative
End Gridlock/Partisa-
nship
Much more likely |[62%  72% 78% 69% 52% 43%
Somew hat more | 16% 8% 16% 9% 21% 25%
likely
Somewhat less | 6% % 3% 4% 11% 6%
likely
Much less likely | 4% % 1% 2% 4% 8%
Not sure [12% 6% 2% 15% 12% 18%
Ideology
Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal |Moderate |conservative [conservative
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax|63%  84% 76% 70% 54% 39%
loopholes
Reducing wages | 10% 6% 5% 7% 12% 20%
Not sure [27%  10% 19% 23% 35% 41%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic |White [American [Other
Make Sure Rich Pay
Taxes
Much more likely | 58% 48% 57% 86% 39%
Somewhat more [ 18% 33% 19% 5% 13%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 14% 10% - 5%
likely
Much less likely | 7% 5% 6% % 26%
Not sure| 7% - 7% 3% 16%
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic [White |American [Other
Pass aBill to Create Stops Obama War on
Jobs Coal
Much more likely | 69% 72% 69% 81% 48% Much more likely | 53% 96% 55% 20% 48%
Somewhat more | 20% 28% 20% 12%  21% Somewhat more | 13% - 12% 21% 12%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 4% - 4% - 4% Somewhat less | 10% - 10% 22% 7%
likely likely
Much less likely | 2% - 2% - 16% Much less likely | 14% 4% 14% 15% 17%
Not sure | 5% - 5% 7%  11% Not sure [ 10% - 9% 22% 16%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other Base |Hispanic |White [American |Other
End Tax Breaks That Raise Min. Wage
Ship Jobs Overseas -
Much more likely | 49% 67% 47% 76% 45%
Much more likely | 50% 47%  50% 55% 46%
Somewhat more | 15% - 15% 15% 16%
Somew hat more | 16% 26% 16% 12% 10% likely
likely Somewhat less [16%  19% 17% - 12%
Somewhat less [ 10% 23% 9% 17% 3% likely
likely Much less likely [14%  14% 15% - 20%
Much less likely | 17% 4% 17% 11% 15%
Not sure | 6% - 6% 9% 7%
Not sure | 8% - 7% 5% 26%
June 20-22, 2014 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604 a4 B
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Race Race
African- African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other Base [Hispanic |White |American [Other
Repeal & Replace Close Loopholes for
Obamacare Millionaires
Much more likely | 46% 2% 48% 16% 47% Much more likely | 69% 44%  70% 76% 41%
Somewhat more |11% 4% 11% 17%  17% Somewhat more |11% 35% 11% 5% 27%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% - 10% 20% 6% Somewhat less | 6% 5% % 4% 5%
likely likely
Much less likely | 26% 24% 26% 31% 25% Much less likely | 8% 15% % % 12%
Not sure| 7% - 6% 15% 5% Not sure | 6% - 6% 8% 15%
Race Race
African- African-
Base |Hispanic |White |[American [Other Base |Hispanic |White |American [Other
End Gridlock/Partisa- Cut Taxes on Wealt-
nship hy/Corporations
Much more likely [ 62% 73% 62% 67% 59% Much more likely [ 17% 43% 15% 30% 30%
Somewhat more | 16% - 17% 5% 7% Somewhat more | 14% 38% 14% 13% 11%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 6% - 6% 7% 10% Somewhat less | 22% - 23% 8% 25%
likely likely
Much less likely | 4% 19% 3% 5% 8% Much less likely | 41% 19% 42% 46%  24%
Not sure | 12% 8% 11% 15% 17% Not sure | 6% - 6% 3% 10%
Race
African-
Base [Hispanic |White |American |Other
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax | 63% 38% 62% 71% 62%
loopholes
Reducing wages | 10% 10% 10% 8% 19%
Not sure | 27% 51% 28% 22%  19%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Senate
Strong Grimes |41% 31% 38% 44% 44%
Strong McConnell |37% 43% 31% 37% 40%
Weak Grimes | 5% 10% 3% 6% 2%
Weak McConnell| 7% 4% 14% 6% 3%
Lean Grimes | 2% 6% - 1% 3%
Lean McConnell| 2% - 4% 1% 3%
Undecided | 6% 6% 10% 4% 4%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Pass aBill to Create
Jobs
Much more likely [69% 70% 62% 71% 72%
Somewhat more |20% 20% 28% 19% 13%
likely
Somewhatless| 4% 2% 3% 4% 4%
likely

Much less likely

Not sure

2%
5%

2%
%

2%
5%

2%
4%

3%
7%

Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Make Sure Rich Pay
Taxes
Much more likely [58% 46% 52% 61% 68%
Somewhat more |18% 38% 15% 19% 9%
likely
Somewhat less [10% 10% 14% 8% 7%
likely
Much less likely| 7% 2% 12% 6% 7%
Not sure| 7% 4% 8% 6% 9%
Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Stops Obama War on
Coal
Much more likely [53% 47% 49% 56% 57%
Somewhat more |13% 18% 16% 11% 8%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 2% 9% 12% 14%
likely
Much less likely |14% 20% 18% 12% 12%
Not sure |10% 12% 8% 10% 10%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
End Tax Breaks That Raise Min. Wage
Ship Jobs Overseas Much more likely |49% 43% 49% 52%  50%
Much more likely [50% 41% 41% 53% 60%
Somewhat more |15% 18% 12% 15% 16%
Somewhat more [16% 25% 20% 13% 10% likely
likely Somewhat less |16% 17% 17% 14% 17%
Somewhat less [10% 10% 6% 12% 8% likely
likely Much less likely |14% 14% 16% 13%  13%
Much less likely |17% 14% 20% 16% 16%
Not sure | 6% 8% 6% 6% 4%
Not sure| 8% 10% 13% 6% 5%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Repeal & Replace Close Loopholes for
Obamacare Millionaires
Much more likely [46% 46% 46% 44% 49% Much more likely [69% 71% 59% 70% 7%
Somewhat more [11% 21% 11% 11% 7% Somewhat more |11% 9% 13% 13% 5%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% 7% 10% 11% 10% Somewhat less| 6% 10% % 6% 5%
likely likely
Much less likely |26% 13% 25% 28% 30% Much less likely| 8% 9% 10% 6% 7%
Not sure| 7% 12% 7% 6% 4% Not sure | 6% 2% 11% 5% 6%
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 [than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
End Gridlock/Partisa- Cut Taxes on Wealt-
nship hy/Corporations
Much more likely [62% 46% 49% 68% 76% Much more likely [17% 20% 16% 18% 13%
Somewhat more |16% 25% 19% 15% 9% Somewhat more |14% 6% 25% 13% 10%
likely likely
Somewhatless| 6% 3% 8% 6% 7% Somewhat less [22% 25% 21% 19% 24%
likely likely
Much less likely| 4% 2% 4% 5% 3% Much less likely |41% 36% 35% 44% 46%
Not sure |12% 25% 20% 7% 5% Not sure| 6% 13% 4% 5% 6%
Age Income
Less than |$30,000 to |$50,000 to [$75,000 to |More than [Don't care
18to| 30to| 46 to Oldel’ Base $30,000 $50,000 $75,000| $100,000| $100,000 to say
Senate
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Strong Grimes |41% 35% 42% 50% 38% 50% 29%
Funding for Strong McConnell | 37% 31% 35% 37% 39% 46% 44%
Brid ge /Road Weak Grimes | 5% 5% 5% 3% 10% 2% 6%
COnStrUCtion Weak McConnell| 7% 10% 6% 7% 8% 1% 10%
Lean Grimes | 2% 4% 2% 2% 1% 1%
Closing tax [63% 72% 61% 62% 60% Lean McConnell| 2% 3% 1% 1% 4%
loopholes Undecided | 6% 12% 6% 0% 6% %
Reducing wages |10% 12% 13% 10% 4%
Not sure |27% 16% 26% 28% 36%
Income Income
Less than [$30,000 to [$50,000 to [$75,000 to [More than |Don't care Less than [$30,000 to [$50,000 to [$75,000 to [More than |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000| $100,000| $100,000 to say Base $30,000 $50,000 $75,000| $100,000( $100,000 to say
Make Sure Rich Pay Pass aBill to Create
Taxes Jobs
Much more likely [ 58% 62% 61% 61% 46% 56% 49% Much more likely | 69% 79% 69% 69% 63% 59% 58%
Somewhat more [ 18% 19% 18% 20% 24% 15% 11% Somewhat more | 20% 15% 18% 20% 27% 28% 17%
likely likely
Somew hat less | 10% 6% 8% 8% 15% 19% 8% Somewhat less | 4% 3% 3% 3% 1% 6% 7%
likely likely
Much less likely| 7% 7% 9% 5% 6% 3% 14% Much less likely | 2% 3% 1% 4% 10%
Not sure| 7% 5% 5% 6% 10% 6% 18% Not sure | 5% 3% 6% 7% 7% 3% 7%
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Public Policy
Polling

Income Income
Less than |$30,000 to |$50,000 to |$75,000 to [More than [Don't care Less than [$30,000 to [$50,000 to [$75,000 to [More than |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000| $100,000| $100,000 to say Base $30,000| $50,000( $75,000| $100,000| $100,000 to say
Stops Obama War on End Tax Breaks That
Coal Ship Jobs Overseas
Much more likely [ 53% 57% 55% 43% 56% 48% 63% Much more likely [ 50% 50% 51% 48% 50% 61% 39%
Somewhat more [13% 13% 12% 21% 7% 7% 9% Somewhat more | 16% 13% 18% 22% 26% 6% 11%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% 11% 11% 10% 14% 7% 4% Somewhat less | 10% 15% 8% 5% 6% 9% 11%
likely likely
Much less likely | 14% 12% 14% 18% 12% 20% 12% Much less likely | 17% 15% 19% 18% 13% 11% 24%
Not sure [ 10% 8% 8% 8% 11% 18% 11% Not sure | 8% 7% 5% 7% 6% 13% 15%
Income Income
Less than |$30,000 to |$50,000 to |$75,000 to [More than [Don't care Less than |$30,000 to [$50,000 to |$75,000 to [More than [Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000 $75,000| $100,000| $100,000 to say Base $30,000 $50,000( $75,000( $100,000( $100,000 to say
Raise Min. Wage Repeal & Replace
Much more likely | 49% 58% 8% 5% 38% 5% 44% Obamacare
i 47% 49% 44% 9 9 9
Somewhat more | 15% 17% 17% 14% 19% 7% 14% Much more likely | 46% ? ? ° 5% 0% 8%
likely Somewhat more | 11% 13% 12% 5% 17% 8% 19%
Somewhat less | 16% 14% 15% 20% 18% 18% 8% likety
likely Somew hat less | 10% 11% 12% 13% 9% 5% 7%
Much less likely [ 14% 6% 15% 16% 20% 13% 25% likely
i Y 22% 23% 33% o 9 9
Not sure | 6% 5% 6% 6% 5% % 9% Much less likely | 26% o o o 20% 36% 22%
Not sure| 7% 7% 5% 6% 9% 11% 3%
Income Income
Less than [$30,000 to [$50,000 to [$75,000 to [More than |Don't care Less than [$30,000 to [$50,000 to [$75,000 to [More than |Don't care
Base $30,000| $50,000| $75,000( $100,000| $100,000 to say Base $30,000 $50,000( $75,000( $100,000( $100,000 to say
Close Loopholes for End Gridlock/Partisa-
Millionaires nship
Much more likely | 69% 73% 73% 1% 57% 65% 60% Much more likely [ 62% 57% 63% 60% 59% 7% 65%
Somewhat more [11% 9% 13% 7% 15% 13% 14% Somewhat more | 16% 15% 22% 21% 15% 4% 10%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 6% 7% 4% 10% 4% 5% 8% Somewhat less | 6% 8% 6% 7% 4% 5% 2%
likely likely
Much less likely| 8% 6% 5% 9% 12% 8% 10% Much less likely | 4% 3% 2% 4% 6% 5% 10%
Not sure | 6% 6% 5% 3% 12% 9% 8% Not sure [12% 17% % 8% 16% 10% 14%
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Income
Less than [$30,000 to |$50,000 to [$75,000 to |[More than [Don't care
Base $30,000 $50,000 $75,000( $100,000| $100,000 to say
Cut Taxes on Wealt-
hy/Corporations
Much more likely [ 17% 22% 12% 15% 18% 18% 14%
Somewhat more [14% 15% 13% 14% 23% 5% 19%
likely
Somew hat less | 22% 22% 25% 19% 13% 29% 14%
likely
Much less likely |41% 36% 47% 46% 34% 43% 39%
Not sure| 6% 5% 3% 6% 11% 4% 13%
Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859
Senate
Strong Grimes |41% 41% 43% 33% 50%
Strong McConnell |37% 40% 36% 38% 33%
Weak Grimes | 5% 4% 5% 6% 5%
Weak McConnell| 7% 6% 8% 9% 4%
Lean Grimes | 2% 2% 3% 2% 1%
Lean McConnell| 2% 2% 1% 2% 4%
Undecided | 6% 4% 5% 9% 4%
Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859
Pass aBill to Create
Jobs
Much more likely |69% 76% 64% 74% 63%
Somewhat more |20% 16% 22% 17% 26%
likely
Somewhat less | 4% 2% 5% 3% 4%
likely
Much less likely| 2% 2% 3% 2% 3%
Not sure | 5% 5% 6% 5% 5%

Income
Less than |$30,000 to |$50,000 to [$75,000 to |More than |Don't care
Base $30,000 $50,000 $75,000( $100,000| $100,000 to say
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax | 63% 66% 60% 60% 71% 65% 52%
loopholes
Reducing wages |10% % 11% 13% 8% 15% 8%
Not sure | 27% 28% 29% 27% 21% 20% 40%
Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606| 859
Make Sure Rich Pay
Taxes
Much more likely |58% 61% 55% 59% 58%
Somewhat more [18% 21% 18% 14% 22%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 4% 11% 12% 9%
likely
Much less likely| 7% 5% 10% 7% 5%
Not sure| 7% 9% 6% 8% 5%
Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606| 859
Stops Obama War on
Coal
Much more likely |53% 52% 51% 64% 44%
Somewhat more | 13% 9% 14% 13% 15%
likely
Somewhat less |10% 13% 13% 7% 7%
likely
Much less likely |14% 15% 15% 9% 20%
Not sure |10% 10% 7% 8% 15%
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Polling

] Public Policy

Area Code Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859 Base | 270 502| 606| 859
End Tax Breaks That Raise Min. Wage
Ship Jobs Overseas Much more likely |49% 49% 51% 50% 47%
Much more likely |50% 50% 48% 51% 52%
Somewhat more [15% 19% 13% 13% 17%
Somewhat more [16% 13% 16% 16% 20% likely
likely Somewhat less [16% 17% 14% 18% 14%
Somewhat less |10% 16% 7% 6% 10% likely
likely Much less likely [14% 7% 18% 14% 16%
Much less likely [17% 15% 19% 17% 14%
Y= ° ° ° ° Notsure| 6% 9% 5% 4% 7%
Not sure| 8% 6% 11% 10% 4%
Area Code Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859 Base | 270 502| 606| 859
Repeal & Replace Close Loopholes for
Obamacare Millionaires
Much more likely |46% 45% 43% 54% 39% Much more likely |69% 79% 66% 68% 63%
Somewhat more [11% 12% 13% 9% 12% Somewhat more |11% 7% 11% 11% 17%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 10% 9% 11% 10% 11% Somewhat less | 6% 3% 7% 8% 7%
likely likely
Much less likely |26% 25% 28% 22% 29% Much less likely| 8% 6% 8% 9% 7%
Not sure| 7% 9% 5% 5% 8% Not sure | 6% 5% 9% 4% 7%
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Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859
End Gridlock/Partisa-
nship
Much more likely|62% 65% 60% 59% 65%
Somewhat more |16% 13% 13% 22% 16%
likely
Somewhat less | 6% 5% 9% 6% 5%
likely
Much less likely| 4% 4% 2% 5% 5%
Not sure |12% 13% 16% 9% 9%
Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606 859
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax |63% 72% 51% 65% 65%
loopholes
Reducing wages |10% 5% 15% 11% 7%
Not sure [27% 23% 34% 24% 28%

Area Code
Base | 270 502| 606| 859
Cut Taxes on Wealt-
hy/Corporations
Much more likely |17% 16% 18% 19% 13%
Somewhat more [14% 10% 14% 17% 16%
likely
Somewhat less |[22% 21% 20% 27% 18%
likely
Much less likely |41% 47% 42% 33% 44%
Not sure| 6% 6% 6% 5% 8%
Mode
Base [Phone |Internet
Senate
Strong Grimes |41%  42% 35%
Strong McConnell |37%  41% 22%
Weak Grimes | 5% 4% 9%
Weak McConnell| 7% 6% 12%
Lean Grimes | 2% 1% 5%
Lean McConnell| 2% 1% 5%
Undecided| 6% 4% 12%
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Base

Mode

Phone [Internet

Make Sure Rich Pay

Taxes
Much more likely |58%  61% 47%
Somewhat more |18%  14% 36%
likely
Somewhat less |10%  11% 4%
likely
Much less likely| 7% 7% 7%
Not sure| 7% 7% 6%
Mode
Base |Phone |Internet
Stops Obama War on
Coal
Much more likely |53%  55% 46%
Somewhat more [13%  10% 22%
likely
Somewhat less |10%  11% 6%
likely
Much less likely |14%  15% 12%
Not sure [ 10% 9% 13%

Mode
Base |Phone [Internet
Pass aBill to Create
Jobs
Much more likely |69%  70% 65%
Somewhat more [20%  18% 25%
likely
Somewhat less | 4% 4% 2%
likely
Much less likely| 2% 3% 1%
Not sure| 5% 5% 7%
Mode
Base |Phone |Internet
End Tax Breaks That
Ship Jobs Overseas
Much more likely [50%  52% 42%
Somewhat more [16%  12% 31%
likely
Somewhat less | 10% 9% 10%
likely
Much less likely |17%  19% 7%
Not sure| 8% 7% 10%
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Public Policy

Mode Mode
Base |Phone |Internet Base [Phone |Internet
Raise Min. Wage Repeal & Replace
Much more likely |49%  48%  54% Obamacare
Much more likely | 46% 50% 30%
Somewhat more [15%  14% 20% y ’ ’ °
likely Somewhat more [11% 8% 24%
Somewhat less [16%  17% 9% likely
likely Somewhat less [10%  10% 10%
Much less likely|14%  16% 7% likely
i 9 26% 24%
Not sure | 6% 506 10% Much less likely | 26% () ()
Not sure | 7% 5% 13%
Mode Mode
Base |Phone |Internet Base |Phone [Internet
Close Loopholes for End Gridlock/Partisa-
Millionaires nship
Much more likely [69%  70% 63% Much more likely [62%  68% 41%
Somewhat more [11%  10% 17% Somewhat more |16%  14% 22%
likely likely
Somewhat less | 6% 7% 4% Somewhat less | 6% 6% 7%
likely likely
Much less likely| 8% 7% 10% Much less likely| 4% 5% 2%
Not sure| 6% 6% 7% Not sure | 12% 7% 29%
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Polling

Base

Mode

Phone [Internet

Cut Taxes on Wealt-
hy/Corporations

Much more likely | 17%

Somewhat more | 14%

likely

Somewhat less | 22%

likely

Much less likely |41%

Not sure

6%

17% 18%
14% 15%

24% 13%

40% 46%
6% 7%

Mode
Base |Phone |Internet
Funding for
Bridge/Road
Construction
Closing tax|63%  61% 68%
loopholes
Reducing wages | 10% 9% 14%
Not sure |27%  30% 18%
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